• Easy to assemble
• Mild steel design
Stock Code Assembled Size
L x W x H - mm
Packaged Size
L x W x H - mm
Weight - kg
CAB-C1 435 x 210 x 315 450 x 230 x 290 3.3
CAB-C2 450 x 470 x 400 490 x 470 x 135 7
CAB-C3 585 x 470 x 320 600 x 490 x 145 9
CAB-C4 450 x 470 x 620 670 x 490 x 180 13
CAB-C6 585 x 470 x 615 470 x 490 x 205 18
CAB-C8 780 x 470 x 615 820 x 490 x 205 21
CAB-C12 780 x 470 x 900 970 x 490 x 275 32
CAB-C16 780 x 470 x 1190 1230 x 520 x 120 (A)
800 x 360 x 220 (B)
45
CAB-C20 950 x 470 x 1190 1230 x 520 x 120 (A)
960 x 370 x 215 (B)
50
CAB-C32 780 x 880 x 1190 1240 x 940 x 110 (A)
820 x 390 x 280 (B)
95
CAB-C40 950 x 880 x 1190 1250 x 950 x 110 (A)
985 x 390 x 280 (B)
105
Cabinet Capacity
7AH 9AH 12AH 17AH 26AH 35AH 45AH 65AH 105AH
CAB-C1 8 8 3 4 2 1 1 1 1
CAB-C2 20 20 12 10 6 4 4 2 2
CAB-C3 30 30 16 14 8 6 6 3 3
CAB-C4 40 40 32 20 12 8 8 4 4
CAB-C6 60 60 40 30 16 12 12 6 6
CAB-C8 48 40 20 20 18 8 8
CAB-C12 30 30 26 12 12
CAB-C16 40 36 36 16 16
CAB-C20 42 44 20 20
CAB-C32 54 32 32
CAB-C40 40 40